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SERVED SUNDAYS FROM
8AM - 12PM

905-285ENS S

4649 LYON'S CREEK RD
NIAGARA FALLS, ON
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ALL FRESH, ALL HOMEMADE

Gramma'’s hometfries are really
HOMEMADE, not frozen and not from the
deep fryer. They come with or without
onion, customers' choice!

FARM FRESH eggs and proteins are all
LOCALLY SOURCED

EGGS BENNY COMING SOON
NEED SOMETHING SMALL?

Breakfast on an english muffin or toast
1 egg, cheddar cheese, bacon, ham or
peameal

FRESH FRUIT & YOGURT PARFAIT

_;i AVAILABLE
= Seasonally fresh and announced weekly,

please check the board or check our
specials online.

$6.99
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GRUMPY PLATTER

3 eggs, bacon, sausage and ham,
homefries, toast and coffee or tea

2 eggs, bacon, ham or sausage, homefries,

toast and coffee or tea

1 egg, bacon, sausage or ham, homefries,
toast and coffee or tea

2 eggs, peameal bacon, homefries, toast
and coffee or tea

Pancakes or French toast served with
bacon, ham or sausage
**Add strawberries and bananas

Breakfast wrap with 2 eggs, cheddar
cheese, bacon, ham or sausage served
with homefries and coffee or tea

Avocado toast served with fresh fruit and
coffee or tea

I ** Add an egg on top

SIDES & BEVERAGES

Coffee or Tea is included in all meals, refills are $1.00

Bacon, Sausage or Ham
Peameal or Keilbassa
Toast or English Muffin

Apple or Orange Juice $2
Chocolate or White Milk ~ $2
Water $2

$14.99

$9.99

$8.00

$11.99

$10.00
+$3.00

$1.99

$10.00
+$2.00




