

Breakfast Menu

SERVED SUNDAYS FROM 8AM - 12PM

905-295-8759

4649 LYON'S CREEK RD NIAGARA FALLS, ON

ALL FRESH, ALL HOMEMADE

Gramma's homefries are really HOMEMADE, not frozen and not from the deep fryer. They come with or without onion, customers' choice!

FARM FRESH eggs and proteins are all LOCALLY SOURCED

EGGS BENNY COMING SOON

NEED SOMETHING SMALL?

Breakfast on an english muffin or toast 1 egg, cheddar cheese, bacon, ham or peameal \$6.99

FRESH FRUIT & YOGURT PARFAIT AVAILABLE

Seasonally fresh and announced weekly, please check the board or check our specials online.

GRUMPY PLATTER

	3 eggs, bacon, sausage and ham, homefries, toast and coffee or tea	\$14.99
	2 eggs, bacon, ham or sausage, homefries, toast and coffee or tea	\$9.99
	1 egg, bacon, sausage or ham, homefries, toast and coffee or tea	\$8.00
	2 eggs, peameal bacon, homefries, toast and coffee or tea	\$11.99
	Pancakes or French toast served with bacon, ham or sausage **Add strawberries and bananas	\$10.00 +\$3.00
	Breakfast wrap with 2 eggs, cheddar cheese, bacon, ham or sausage served with homefries and coffee or tea	\$11.99
	Avocado toast served with fresh fruit and	\$10.00
	coffee or tea ** Add an egg on top	+\$2.00
	riad air ogg off top	

SIDES & BEVERAGES

Coffee or Tea is included in all meals, refills are \$1.00

Bacon, Sausage or Ham	\$3	Apple or Orange Juice	\$2
Peameal or Keilbassa	\$4	Chocolate or White Milk	\$2
Toast or English Muffin	\$2	Water	\$2

